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< 10 m >

< 10 m >

< 10 m >

1788

2895

1781

1629

2795

1033

1032

1630

2794

1631

2090

2875

10059

892

9971

1105

2759

10547

7501

10790

10789

2758

007 - 47

447 - 26

005 - 2

< 151 m >
< 98 m >

< 33 m >

< 17 m >

< 10 m >

3.5

3.4

AM Informatie

Tekenaar:

GRONDTEKENING

GEMEENTE
UITTREKSEL UIT DE KADASTRALE PLANS VAN DE 

Complexnummer

Geocode: Km:

A4x5 1:250
Schaal:Formaat:Datum:

Versie:

¥

3 - 121 -3.5

J. van Zetten

BREDA en PRINSENBEEK

BREDA_Overbroek_A_121_a_3.591
BREDA_Spoorstraat_121_a_3.792
BREDA_Steenakkerstraat_121_a_3.393

000000

0 0

13-11-2020

1.0

Legenda

Perceelnummer1000

Nummer - oppervlakte (m²)100 - 00

Perceelgrens

Tracé

MJPG INFO tekening

1 meter

1,5 meter

2 meter

3 meter

4 meter

5 meter

Geluidscherm - hoogte:


